OUTPUT DIMENSIO
N WEIGHT WORKING
Vol WORKING Cur. OPEN Vol. SHORT Cur
.
SLA
Battery
(Peak.w) (mm) (kgs/pc) Vop(v) Iop(A) Voc(v) Isc(A) (V) 20GP
(pcs)

SPECIFICATION OF
75W.80W.85W MONO SOLAR MODULE
Mono-Crystalline
Module
type
Pm(W)
Number of
cell
Cell
Dimension
(mm)
Max
System
Voltage(V)
Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A)
SYSM75 75W 36 125 1000 17.2 4.36 21.6 4.87
SYSM80 80W 36 125 1000 17.6 4.55 21.8 5.23
SYSM85 85W 36 125 1000 17.6 4.83 21.8 5.18
Parameter
Physical Characters
Output
Module Net

SPECIFICATION OF
160W.165W.180W MONO SOLAR MODULE
Mono-Crystalline
Module
type
Pm(W)
Number of
cell
Cell
Dimension
(mm)
Max
System
Voltage(V)
Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A)
SYSM160 160W 72 125 1000 34.4 4.66 43.2 4.9
SYSM165 165W 72 125 1000 35.87 4.6 43.2 5.03
SYSM180 180W 72 125 1000 36.73 4.91 44.3 5.2
Parameter
Physical Characters
Output
Module Net

SPECIFICATION OF
200W.220W MONO SOLAR MODULE
Mono-Crystalline
Module
type
Pm(W)
Number of
cell
Cell
Dimension
(mm)
Max
System
Voltage(V)
Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A)
SYSM200 200W 91 125 1000 44.8 4.47 50.3 5.2
SYSM220 220W 91 125 1000 47.5 4.63 53.7 5.37
Parameter
Physical Characters
Output
Module Net

Temperature Range
Crest Solar Co.,LTD.
SPECIFICATION OF
230W.240W MONO SOLAR MODULE
Mono-Crystalline
Module
type
Pm(W) Number of cell
Cell
Dimension
(mm)
Max
System
Voltage(V)
Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A)
SYSM230 230W 96 125 1000 46.85 4.91 57.62 5.25
SYSM240 240W 96 125 1000 46.85 5.13 57.62 5.48
Parameter
Physical Characters
Output
Module Net

SPECIFICATION OF
70W.80W,90W POLY SOLAR MODULE
Poly-Crystalline
Module
type
Pm(W)
Number of
cell
Cell
Dimension
(mm)
Max
System
Voltage(V)
Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A)
SYSM70 70W 36 156 1000 17.2 4.09 21.156 4.35
SYSM80 80W 36 156 1000 17.2 4.65 21.156 4.98
SYSM90 90W 36 156 1000 17.2 5.23 21.156 5.60
Parameter
Physical Characters
Output
Module Net